N. . MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

(Form C-104) Revised 7/1/57

REQUEST FOR (OIL) - (GAS) ALLOWABLE

New Well Recompletion

This form shall be submitted by the operator before an initial allowable will be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same District Office to which Form C-101 was sent. The allowable will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form is filed during calendar month of completion or recompletion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when new oil is delivered into the stock tanks. Gas must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit.

		-	Midland, Texas	
WF ARF F	IEREBY R	EOUESTI	(Place) NG AN ALLOWABLE FOR A WELL KNOWN AS:	(Date)
			TRUST , Well No. 1 , in. SE	1/4 NW 1/4.
(Co	mpany or Op	erator)	(Lease)	
F.			T16-S., R31-E., NMPM., Square Lake	Pool
• _ · · ·			County. Date Spudded. 11-25-61 Date Drilling Completed	12-13-61
Please indicate location:			Elevation 4070 DF Total Depth 3768 PBTD	3763
D	C B	A	Top Oil/Gas Pay_3579Name of Prod. Form Grayburg	- San Andres
			PRODUCING INTERVAL -	
E	F G	Н	Perforations <u>3579-83, 3592-96, 3614-16, 3622-24, 3626-</u> Depth Depth	30. 3733-55
			Open HoleCasing Shoe_3768Tubing_	3644
	X	_	OIL WELL TEST -	
L	K J	I	Natural Prod. Test: bbls.oil, bbls water inhrs,	Choke min. Size_==
			Test After Acid or Fracture Treatment (after recovery of volume of oil ec	ual to volume of
м	N O	Р	load oil used): <u>62</u> bbls.oil, <u></u> bbls water in <u>24</u> hrs, <u></u>	min. Size 12/64
			GAS WELL TEST -	
1980	FNL - 16	50 FWL	Natural Prod. Test:MCF/Day; Hours flowedChoke	Size
Tubing Car	ing and Cem	enting Reco		
Size	Feet	Sax	Test After Acid or Fracture Treatment:MCF/Day; Hours	5 flowed
			Choke SizeMethod of Testing:	
8-5/8"	396	150		
5-1/2"	3768	200	Acid or Fracture Treatment (Give amounts of materials used, such as acid,	water, oil, and
		<u> </u>	sand): See Below Casing Tubing Date first new	
2-3/8"	3644		Press. 900 Press. 300 oil run to tanks 12-20-R.F.	VED
			Oil Transporter The Permian Corporation	9 1561
			Gas TransporterFleredDEC.2	9-1964
Remarks:	Zone	3733-55	A/500 SF/35.000 R. 0. 45.000# SN.	
	Zone	3614-31	SF/15,000 R. O., 24,000# SN.	
	Zone	3 579-96	SF/5,000 R. 0. 8,250# SN.	UFFICE
I here	by contify t	hat the info	permation given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.	
Approved	<u>DFC</u> .	2.9.1061	10 BTA OI 1. Producers	·····
••	520	- / 1001		
0	IL CONSE	RVATION	I COMMISSION By: (Signature)	
_ >	1FTZ		Title Production Superintendent	N
By:	<u> </u>	4.6.8.4.7.6.	Send Communications regarding	well to:
Title	11-2 8 17- 8 13C	With the sector	NameBTA. Oil Producers	
			Address 104 South Pacos Midland	
			Vooless" Take 30/1 fil. 486699	

·

- ..

.



DEC 2.9 1961 U. S. CHARLES AND FRANKEY ARTESIA, INC. MILLION

NUMBER OF COPIES RECEIVED DISTRIBUTION	6		NEW MEXI		CONSERVAT A FE, NEW M	ION COMMISSION EXICO	FORM C-110 (Rev. 7-60)		
J. S. G. S. LAND OFFICE TRANSPORTER GAS PRORATION OFFICE						AND AUTHORIZA NATURAL GAS	TION		
PERATOR		FILE THE	ORIGINAL A	ND 4 CO	OPIES WITH TH	E APPROPRIATE OFFI			
Company or Operator BTA 011 Pr	-					Lease TRUST	Well No.		
Jnit Letter		Township		Range		County			
F	27	T-16-S	-	R-31	-B	Eddy			
Pool	• • h -					Kind of Lease <i>(State, Fed</i> Federal	,Fee)		
Square	luces oil or cond	ensate	Unit Lette	er	Section	Township	Range		
	location of tank		F 27			T-16-S	R-31-E by of this form is to be sent)		
uthorized transporter		on			P. O. B	ox 4157, Midland,			
		ls Gas A	Actually Co	onnecte	d? Yes	_ No			
uthorized transporter	of casing head g	gas 🗌 or dry ga	s Date nected		Address (give od	ldress to which approved co	by of this form is to be sent)		
f gas is not being sol Pending sal					(please check	proper box)			
	Change in Tr Oil	ansporter (check c Dr ead gas . C	one) y Gas [Change in Owr Other <i>(explain</i>	ership			
						R	E C L I V C D		
R em ark s							Ann an Ann an Ann		
The undersigned ce						mission have been comp	lied with.		
0		this the 26th			By	PAL,			
Approved by	£ Arice	trong	, 		Title Produc Company	tion Superintend	spt		
Title 🌢	4L AND GAS /1	TSPECTOR				1 Producers			
Date	JEC 2 7 19	61			Address 104 South Pecos, Midland, Texas				

· ·

.

RECEIVED DEC 2 9 1961 .

J. A. BURVEY MARTESCA. MONICO